Marketing
Postage

Belton Rentals
Bins

Paul Covell
Bouncy Castle
Bands & DJ

Bar & Teas
Events Insurance
Toilet Hire
T.E.N.

Band Hospitatlity
Signwriting
Lanyards & Badges
Sub total

Marquee

Total Forecast Budget

Rauceby Picnic 2009

Forecast budget

£900.00
£100.00
£200.00
£40.00
£50.00
£100.00
£1250.00
£1100.00
£300.00
£655.00
£25.00
£80.00
£100.00
£100.00
£5000.00
£2800.00

£7800.00



