Rauceby Picnic 2009

Forecast budget

Marketing	£900.00
Postage	£100.00
Belton Rentals	£200.00
Bins	£40.00
Paul Covell	£50.00
Bouncy Castle	£100.00
Bands & DJ	£1250.00
Bar & Teas	£1100.00
Events Insurance	£300.00
Toilet Hire	£655.00
T.E.N.	£25.00
Band Hospitatlity	280.00
Signwriting	£100.00
Lanyards & Badges	£100.00
Sub total	£5000.00
Marquee	£2800.00
Total Forecast Budget	£7800.00